
LONG TERM DEBT SCHEDULE - LT DEBT1
GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS, TIF BONDS, REVENUE BONDS, LOANS, LEASE-PURCHASE PAYMENTS

Debt Name Amount of
Issue

Type of Debt
Obligation

Debt
Resolution

Number
Principal
Due FY

Interest
Due FY

Total
Obligation

Due FY

Bond Reg./
Paying Agent
Fees Due FY

Reductions due to
Refinancing or

Prepayment of Certified
Debt

Paid from Funds
OTHER THAN

Current Year Debt
Service Taxes

Amount Paid
Current Year
Debt Service

Levy
GO Refunding Notes 2013 (Debt Service) 1 1,350,000 GO 49-13 70,000 6,965 76,965 76,965
GO Refunding Notes 2013 (Water Service) 2 510,000 GO 49-13 40,000 2,620 42,620 42,620 0
GO Refunding Notes 2013 (Sewer Fund) 3 875,000 GO 49-13 65,000 4,428 69,428 69,428 0

4 - 0 0
GO Refunding Notes 2018 (Debt Service) 5 345,000 GO 24-18 40,000 1,160 41,160 41,160
GO Refunding Notes 2018 (Delaware TIF) 6 345,000 GO 24-18 40,000 1,160 41,160 41,160 0
GO Refunding Notes 2018 (Dubuque TIF) 7 1,795,000 GO 24-18 215,000 6,235 221,235 221,235 0
GO Refunding Notes 2018 (Water Service) 8 1,320,000 GO 24-18 160,000 4,640 164,640 164,640 0
GO Refunding Notes 2018 (Sewer Fund) 9 590,000 GO 24-18 75,000 2,175 77,175 77,175 0

10 - 0 0
GO Refunding Notes 2019 (Debt Service) 11 3,340,000 GO 67-19 190,000 53,800 243,800 243,800
GO Refunding Notes 2019 (TIF) 12 2,515,000 GO 67-19 175,000 45,725 220,725 220,725 0

13 - 0 0
GO Refunding Notes 2021A (Debt Service) 14 1,810,000 GO 45-21 60,000 8,313 68,313 68,313
GO Refunding Notes 2021A (TIF) 15 615,000 GO 45-21 40,000 6,840 46,840 46,840 0
GO Refunding Notes 2021A (Sewer) 16 460,000 GO 45-21 30,000 5,050 35,050 35,050 0

17 - 0 0
GO Refunding Notes 2021B (Debt Service) 18 890,000 GO 46-21 60,000 12,673 72,673 72,673
GO Refunding Notes 2021B (Road Use Tax) 19 30,000 GO 46-21 10,000 140 10,140 10,140 0
GO Refunding Notes 2021B (Sewer) 20 130,000 GO 46-21 15,000 1,145 16,145 16,145 0

21 - 0 0
GO Corporate Bond 2023 (Debt Service) 22 1,255,000 GO 12-23 125,000 27,900 152,900 152,900
GO Corporate Bond 2023 (TIF) 23 1,030,000 GO 12-23 60,000 29,108 89,108 89,108 0
GO Corporate Bond 2023 (Water) 24 160,000 GO 12-23 20,000 3,150 23,150 23,150 0
GO Corporate Bond 2023 (Sewer) 25 180,000 GO 12-23 20,000 3,600 23,600 23,600 0

26 - 0 0
GO Corporate Bond 2025 (Debt Service) 27 2,380,000 GO 103-25 190,000 95,556 285,556 285,556
GO Corporate Bond 2025 (TIF) 28 870,000 GO 103-25 70,000 34,931 104,931 104,931 0

29 - 0 0
30 - 0 0

TOTALS 1,770,000 357,314 2,127,314 0 0 1,185,947 941,367



LONG TERM DEBT SCHEDULE - LT DEBT2
GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS, TIF BONDS, REVENUE BONDS, LOANS, LEASE-PURCHASE PAYMENTS

Debt Name Amount of
Issue

Type of Debt
Obligation

Debt
Resolution

Number
Principal
Due FY

Interest
Due FY

Total
Obligation

Due FY

Bond Reg./
Paying Agent
Fees Due FY

Reductions due to
Refinancing or

Prepayment of Certified
Debt

Paid from Funds
OTHER THAN

Current Year Debt
Service Taxes

Amount Paid
Current Year
Debt Service

Levy
Water Revenue Bonds 2016 (SFR Loan) 31 1,373,000 NON-GO 68-16 17,000 3,325 20,325 475 20,800 0
Water Revenue Bonds 2020 (SRF Loan) 32 1,600,000 NON-GO 13-20 74,000 20,738 94,738 2,962 97,700 0

33 - 0 0
Sewer Revenue Bonds 2016 (SRF Loan) 34 4,000,000 NON-GO 35-16 197,000 41,895 238,895 5,985 244,880 0
Sewer Revenue Bonds 2020 (SRF Loan) 35 3,626,729 NON-GO 41-20 179,000 15,915 194,915 5,305 200,220 0
Sewer Revenue Bonds 2020 (SRF Loan) 36 2,800,000 NON-GO 60-20 130,000 36,278 166,278 5,182 171,460 0

37 - 0 0
Public Works Lease Agreement 2022 Jetter (#128) 38 87,205 NON-GO 42-23 17,961 799 18,760 18,760 0

39 - 0 0
Public Works Lease Agreement 2023 Truck (#131) 40 218,917 NON-GO 30-22 30,798 6,842 37,640 37,640 0
Public Works Lease Agreement 2025 Truck 41 262,091 NON-GO 15-25 33,437 12,741 46,178 46,178 0

42 - 0 0
43 - 0 0
44 - 0 0
45 - 0 0
46 - 0 0
47 - 0 0
48 - 0 0
49 - 0 0
50 - 0 0
51 - 0 0
52 - 0 0
53 - 0 0
54 - 0 0
55 - 0 0
56 - 0 0
57 - 0 0
58 - 0 0
59 - 0 0
60 - 0 0

TOTALS 2,449,196 495,847 2,945,043 19,909 0 2,023,585 941,367


